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16 4~ 10/100Base-TX RJ45 ¥i11 (Data) 24 > 10/100Base-TX RJ45 ¥il1 (Data)
] 52 o 11 24~ 10/100/1000Base-T B¢ RJ45 311 (Data) | 24 10/100/1000Base-T _LIERJ45 31 (Data)
2 4~ 1000M SFP Y 46kl (RAD 2 4> 1000M SFP Yt I 3diAd (E )

IEEE802. 3 10BASE-T; IEEE802.3i 10Base-T;
IEEE802. 3u 100Base—TX;

) 2% Bp L IEEES02. 3ab 1000Base-T;
IEEE802. 3z 1000Base—X;
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A K Ra64byte 5. 36Mpps 6. 55Mpps
MAC Hihik % 16K
B R A M
10BASE-TX : Cath or later UTP(<250 meter)
AL AL Ty 100BASE-TX : Cat5 or later UTP(<100 meter)
1000BASE-T : Catbe or later UTP(<100 meter)
HIER /AR 30W  (AC100-240V)
BRI ﬁmljﬁ% <8N; ﬁHLIJJ%% <10W;
WEIhAE: <18W WEEIhAE: <25W
- BT+ PR CRE) s MR« Link GRE o JEEHRK: Link/Aet () 5 i
F87RkT: Speed (&ff)
P8 HL YR WEIFFCHIE, AC: 100~240V 50-60Hz 0.56A
TARIR L/ ~20~+55° C; 5%~~90% RH Jolkks:
A fitili /4 ~40~+75° C; 5%~~95% RH Jolkks:
ARIRSE (LAWHD | 440%225%44mm
HE/BE <2.6kg / <3.3kg <3.0kg / <3.bkg
ZATT A S, BEEERCL HLARAZ
- ui HBiE : 4KV 8/20us;
DR SE Biidra5g: 1P30
CE mark, commercial; CE/LVD EN60950;
ZINIIE
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2630 SFP Jetsid, 1.25G, ZAEXLF 850nm, fEH#iFEE: 550m, LC #:M, o
S DDM Tifig, SCHEHGRTE. A

0632 SFP Yufiide, 1.25G, ML 1310nm, {&HiEEES: 20km, LC 4%, o
S DDM Tifig, SCHEHGRIE. A

0619 SFP yefide, 1.25G, BB 4f TX1310nm/RX1550nm, 1£4i#E 55 : 20km, o
1.25G LC #: M, 3 DDM Jhfg, i, a

TR R 2613.R SFP S:Atidk, 1.25G, K i TX1550nm/RX1310nm, 1&4 86 55 20km, o
LCH:1, % DDM Tjfg, Sisdkd. A

SFP Y, 1.25G, BB 4f TX1310nm/RX1550nm, 1£ i 55 : 20km,

2612-T-SC A ) H
SC #11, 37 DDM Thig, CHHIRIE.

SFP Jutsile, 1.25G, BB LT TX1550nm/RX1310nm, 1&%ifE 55 : 20km,

2613-R-SC i ‘ " 2

SC#:11, 3+ DDM Thig, E#HIIE.

AR | SFP/TP 1.25G SFP Stii% 10/100/1000M RJ45 W1, Ok ) H
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